
County County Liaison Email Director Email2
Barbour Kathy Hypes khypes@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Berkeley Wendy Lochner wlochner@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Boone Ryan Saxe rsaxe@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Braxton Leatha Williams lgwillia@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Brooke Nancy Cline nmcline@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Cabell Nancy Cline nmcline@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Calhoun Glenna Heinlein gplymale@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Clay Leatha Williams lgwillia@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Doddridge Kathy Hypes khypes@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Fayette Glenna Heinlein gplymale@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Gilmer Lisa Youell lyouell@access.k12.wv.us Vacant
Grant Wendy Lochner wlochner@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Greenbrier Ryan Saxe rsaxe@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Hampshire Wendy Lochner wlochner@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Hancock Nancy Cline nmcline@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Hardy Wendy Lochner wlochner@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Harrison Ryan Saxe rsaxe@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Jackson Brian Withrow bwithrow@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Jefferson Wendy Lochner wlochner@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Kanawha Lisa Youell lyouell@access.k12.wv.us Vacant
Lewis Kathy Hypes khypes@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Lincoln Justin Boggs jboggs@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Logan Ryan Saxe rsaxe@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Marion Kathy Hypes khypes@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Marshall Nancy Cline nmcline@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Mason Justin Boggs jboggs@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
McDowell Lisa Youell lyouell@access.k12.wv.us Vacant
Mercer Nancy Cline nmcline@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Mineral Wendy Lochner wlochner@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Mingo Ryan Saxe rsaxe@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Monongalia Brian Withrow bwithrow@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Monroe Leatha Williams lgwillia@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Morgan Wendy Lochner wlochner@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Nicholas Leatha Williams lgwillia@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Ohio Lisa Youell lyouell@access.k12.wv.us Vacant
Pendleton Wendy Lochner wlochner@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Pleasants Justin Boggs jboggs@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Pocahontas Leatha Williams lgwillia@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Preston Nancy Cline nmcline@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Putnam Brian Withrow bwithrow@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Raleigh Ryan Saxe rsaxe@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Randolph Kathy Hypes khypes@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Ritchie Justin Boggs jboggs@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Roane Lisa Youell lyouell@access.k12.wv.us Vacant
Summers Justin Boggs jboggs@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Taylor Kathy Hypes khypes@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Tucker Justin Boggs jboggs@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Tyler Glenna Heinlein gplymale@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Upshur Kathy Hypes khypes@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us
Wayne Brian Withrow bwithrow@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Webster Leatha Williams lgwillia@access.k12.wv.us Melanie Purkey mpurkey@access.k12.wv.us
Wetzel Glenna Heinlein gplymale@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Wirt Glenna Heinlein gplymale@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Wood Brian Withrow bwithrow@access.k12.wv.us Robert Crawford rcrawford@access.k12.wv.us
Wyoming Ryan Saxe rsaxe@access.k12.wv.us Don Chapman dchapman@access.k12.wv.us

Phone numbers for all Liaisons and the Directors are: 304.558.7805 and 304.558.3199
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